Press release: The General Court confirms the decision by which the Commission approved the aid provided by the UK in favour of the Hinkley Point C nuclear power station

Have you logged into your account? If you are an OPP customer or have free trial access and you can't view this content please click login at the top of the screen.  If you are not an OPP subscriber, create a free account now and get started with 30 days free Enterprise access to read this page and use our range of policy tools. Sign up takes under 2 minutes, the 30 day free access ends automatically, and we don't ask for any credit card details.

By continuing to use the site, you agree to the use of cookies. more information

The cookie settings on this website are set to "allow cookies" to give you the best browsing experience possible. Cookies help you create your Policy Newsfeed for example. If you continue to use this website without changing your cookie settings or you click "Accept" below then you are consenting to this.

Close